
 Hund namn  Föd dat  Kön  Färg  Id Nr  Ägare

8 k10
Bantu Biko (W) 2012-08 Hane Gul 276098104349311
Bitcoin (W) 2014-04 Hane Brun 752098100676939Kurt Rönnberg
Mambo Jambo (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 985170002301099Jonas Leihed
MB Bootstrap (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449456Kerstin Eriksson
MB Elisabeth Swann (W)2014-03 Tik Blå/Vita Tecken 941000015449452Mike Berglund
MB Jack Sparrow (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449458Conny Tellnor
Met Beatrice Di Tenda (W)2014-01 Tik Svart 752098100675903Sofia Lundberg
Sweet Poppy (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 985170002207080Torsten Axelsson

3 k11
Invincible (W) 2009-09 Hane Tigrerad BHYBHH Sara Burman
Met Bohème (W) 2014-01 Hane Fawn 752098100674987Sofia Lundberg
Trocadero Tim (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100613648Helena Lindberg

10 k12
DJ Kalle Kula (W) 2009-09 Hane Svart 977200007595607Görild Arntzen
DJ Vargtass (W) 2009-09 Hane Blå 977200007588508Hans Larsson
Earl Grey (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002303092Ewa Wedin
Golden Buddah (W) 2012-07 Hane Röd/Vit 977200008209693Leif Ringström
Grimar (W) 2010-04 Hane Svart/Vit 752098100503186Kerstin Eriksson
Gunnar (W) 2012-11 Hane Röd 276096901168048Anne Huhtalo
Lady Grey (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002269547Mike Berglund
MB Tia Dalma (W) 2014-03 Tik Blåbrindle/Vit 941000015449459Mike Berglund
Met Ariodante (W) 2011-12 Hane Brindle 752098100570627Sofia Lundberg
Met Brunhilde (W) 2014-01 Tik Rödbrindle 752098100677513Sofia Lundberg

23 k13
Ambra (W) 2012-07 Tik Blå/Vita Tecken 941000014060293Anneli Thunberg
Bull Fighter (W) 2010-05 Hane Svart 752097800119861Torsten Axelsson
CocaCola Kid (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100609919Marie-Louise Rönnberg
Damien Rice (W) 2012-06 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 900008800236943Torbjörn Ståleberg
Darjeeling (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002310504Annicka Pettersson
Déjà Vu (W) 2013-10 Tik Fawn 977200008317778Henrik Pettersson
Dirham (W) 2014-04 Hane Brun 752098100675602Jörgen E NiIsson
El Cocktail Jet (W) 2014-06 Hane Blåfawn/Vit 752097800150597Christer Andersson
Gizzmo (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282897Jan Helgesson
Hurry Hawk (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart 528140000525537Mikael Holmisto
Isac (W) 2012-11 Hane Röd 528140000519906Åsa Tapani
Loranga Lii (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100610384Katarina Lindberg
MB Davy Jones (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449457Annicka Pettersson
MB Will Turner (W) 2014-03 Hane Rödbrindle 941000015449455Lars Ekelund
Met Aida (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100567701Sofia Lundberg
Met Anna-Bolena (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100562724Catrin Sandgren
Met Arabella (W) 2011-12 Tik Svart 752098100568697Sofia Lundberg
Met Attila (W) 2011-12 Hane Svart 752098100569947Sara Burman
Moon Quake Shake (W) 2009-11 Hane Svart/Vit V267 Katarina Nilsson
Rocky (W) 2014-05 Hane Brun/Vit 528140000570609Sofia Lundberg
Xanté (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007734648Peggy Lundqvist
Xavi (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007735835Peggy Lundqvist
Zorrino (W) 2014-05 Hane Svart 941000016839226

22 k14
A Boomerang (W) 2010-03 Hane Gul/Vit 752097800110461Ann-Christine Held
Alabaster (W) 2012-07 Hane Blåfawn 941000014060281Eva Westholm
CA-Gibson 2009-01 Hane Svart 985121005500599Ewa Wedin
Coco Chanel (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 96800000534430Anette Simonsson
D'Etain Royal (W) 2013-10 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 977200008323442Per Norgren
Demon Sid (W) 2013-10 Hane Brindle 977200008314945Rebecka Norgren
Dong 2008-08 Hane Brun 55797Y Göran Johansson
Dream Director (W) 2013-10 Hane Svart 977200008323187Annika Ericson
Giorgio Armani (W) 2010-06 Hane Svart 968000000446790Christina Hassellund
Gunpowder (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002302171Anne Söderström
Irwin (W) 2013-03 Hane Brun 985170002285212Jan Olsson
Lapsang (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002306804Anders Tenghede
Marta Marzotto (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 968000000351936John Erik Strandberg
S Mint Julep (W) 2012-09 Tik Beige 752098100619457Torbjörn Ståleberg
S Scarlet O'Hara (W) 2012-09 Tik Brindle/Vita Tecken752098100619091Annicka Pettersson
Soda Chic (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100611188Eva Stålhammar
Stig Järrel (W) 2013-05 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 96800001005803Christina Hassellund
X-Ray (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200008035009Åke Ericson
Xina (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 977200008037031Peggy Lundqvist
Ylva (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 977200007737101Peggy Lundqvist
Zico (W) 2014-05 Hane Brindle saknas Zico Hans Larsson
Zissi (W) 2014-05 Tik Svart 941000016289112Peggy Lundqvist

15 k15
Arkos (W) 2012-07 Hane Blåbrindle/Vit 94100004060441Anneli Thunberg
Atomic Bomb (W) 2009-10 Hane Svart/Vit 985121017577449Mikael Holmisto
Dream Vacation (W) 2013-10 Hane Brindle 977200008324414Camilla Frölander
Edward Persson (W) 2013-05 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 968000010014649Heléne Andersson
El Ego Boy (W) 2014-06 Hane Fawn/Vit 752097800143022Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Escudo (W) 2014-04 Hane Tigrerad 752098100676754Sara Burman
Hjördis Pettersson (W) 2013-05 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 968000010016873Anneli Schaudt
Lempira (W) 2014-04 Tik Tigrerad 752098100677477Linda Ståhl



 Hund namn  Föd dat  Kön  Färg  Id Nr  Ägare

Pa'anga 2008-08 Tik Gul 55800Y Linda Ståhl
Pommac Ice (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100614669Åke Ericson
Pünktchen (W) 2010-10 Tik Beige 276098104058125Jan Helgesson
Railay Beach (W) 2012-07 Hane Svartbrindle 977200008201431Michel Willén
SIA Bourbon (W) 2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 985170002300785Marie Tensén
Wake Up Call (W) 2010-05 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 752097800118438Mike Berglund
Ymer (W) 2010-09 Hane Brindle 977200007736432Åke Ericson

14 k16
Birr 2008-08 Hane Brun 55798Y Göran Johansson
Breeze (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 939000010175664Åsa Åkerdahl-Eriksson
Classic 2008-09 Tik Tigrerad 752097800004654Torbjörn Ståleberg
Crimdon Owain (W) 2012-08 Hane Svart/Vit 977200008287930Therese Sandström
Daigo v d Waterram 2008-03 Hane Blå 5281140000314803Ann-Christine Held
Gazza (W) 2013-03 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282901Jan Helgesson
Koruna 2008-08 Tik Vit 55804Y Göran Johansson
Loka Linn (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100614220Nina Bliding
Mr Sunsapote 2006-11 Hane Beige 65840W Katarina Nilsson
SIA Stracciatella (W) 2012-09 Tik Röd/Svart Mask 985170002200990Per-Gunnar Pettersson
SIA Walnut (W) 2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 985170002248875Esbjörn Eriksson
Tiramisu (W) 2006-01 Hane Svart 97720004250626Esbjörn Eriksson
Xanthos (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007736864Britt-Marie Sjöberg
Zappa (W) 2014-05 Hane Svart 941000016288898Eva Petersson

16 k17
Agate (W) 2012-07 Hane Blå 941000014060299Madeleine Berglund Ulin
Apollo (W) 2010-11 Hane Röd 985170000596209Jonas Leihed
Black Panther 2008-03 Hane Svart 985121005424549Carina Nilsson
Blå Mocca 2008-09 Tik Blå 752097800005224Torsten Axelsson
El Royal Rolex (W) 2011-04 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 977200007744603Ida-Maria Samuelsson
El Royal Tiffany (W) 2011-04 Tik Fawn 977200007746604Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
El Royal Tissot (W) 2011-04 Hane Fawn 977200007741368Mattias Lundberg
Elmer (W) 2013-09 Hane Rödbrun/Vit 528140000541679Ann-Christine Held
Ginkgo (W) 2012-09 Hane Tigrerad 8322508 Åsa Åkerdahl-Eriksson
Gozzen (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282899Katarina Nilsson
Leone (W) 2014-04 Tik Tigrerad 752098100675443Göran Johansson
Litas 2008-08 Hane Gul 55796Y Sara Burman
MatrixMightyMagic (W) 2012-03 Hane Brindle 752098100613433Josefine Lampinen
Mr Challenger 2008-12 Hane Gul 977200007411504Katarina Nilsson
Pataca 2008-08 Tik Gul 55799Y Göran Johansson
S Martini (W) 2012-09 Tik Röd/Vit 752098100613678Anne-Lie Källmark

10 k18
Boudicca (W) 2010-11 Tik Svart/Vit 752097800128616Duncan McKie
Caffe Noisette 2008-09 Tik Svart 752097800005505Jan Helgesson
CD-Enrico 2007-05 Hane Svart 752098100440144Sara Burman
DJ Juliettan (W) 2009-09 Tik Blå 977200007533577Anneli Thunberg
El Dorado (w) 2009-12 Hane Vit 380260000231603Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Gandalf (w) 2009-02 Hane Brun 528140000355990Åsa Tapani
Glenza (W) 2013-03 Tik Brindle 941000014282896Anette Simonsson
Red Rose (W) 2014-02 Tik Rödfawn 752096700000418Anders Tenghede
S Alabama Slammer (W)2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 752098100616621Carina Nilsson
Släpp Hästarna Fria (W)2010-04 Hane Brun Brindle 985154000109370Josefine Lampinen

2 k19
Amille (W) 2010-04 Tik Svart/Vit 968000000340005Anneli Schaudt
MagnificentMaxmillion(W)2012-03 Hane Blåbrindle/Vit 752098100616214Elin Holmström

5 k20
Derraco (w) 2009-10 Hane Svart 985121018325210Anne Huhtalo
El Bentley (W) 2012-02 Hane Rödfawn/Vit 977200007743983Christer Andersson
El Switch Point 2008-03 Tik Gul/Vit 752098100395529Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
S Rob Roy (W) 2012-09 Hane Brindle 752098100619827Camilla Marklund
S Tom Collins (W) 2012-09 Hane Brindle/Vita Tecken752098100617706Torbjörn Ståleberg

2 k21
Optimus Omar (W) 2013-03 Hane Vit/Brindle 752098100648804Elin Holmström
SIA Lapponica (W) 2012-09 Tik Röd/Svart Mask Saknas SIA Lapponica

3 k22
A Black Sheep (W) 2010-03 Tik Svart 752097800110374Ann-Christine Held
El JC Midget (W) 2012-02 Tik Fawn/Vit 977200007739826Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Hot As Ice (W) Saknas Hot As Ice

3 k23
Crimdon Keaira (W) 2012-08 Tik Svart/Vit 977200008285662Krister Sandberg
El Noble (W) 2012-02 Tik Fawn/Vit 977200007742758Maria Johansson
Norma Jean (W) 2011-11 Tik Svartbrindle/Vit 985170000945113Anette Larsson

2 k24
CO Carmen (W) 2011-11 Tik Rödbrindle 985170000972871Mona Lindberg
Miss Chiquitita 2008-12 Tik Gul 977200007413287Jan Oscarson

1 k26
Lovely Liza (W) 2009-10 Tik Vit 977200007540249Mona Lindberg
Black Panther 2008-03 Hane Svart 985121005424549Carina Nilsson
Caffe Noisette 2008-09 Tik Svart 752097800005505Jan Helgesson
CO Carmen (W) 2011-11 Tik Rödbrindle 985170000972871Mona Lindberg
Crimdon Keaira (W) 2012-08 Tik Svart/Vit 977200008285662Krister Sandberg
Crimdon Owain (W) 2012-08 Hane Svart/Vit 977200008287930Therese Sandström



 Hund namn  Föd dat  Kön  Färg  Id Nr  Ägare

Daigo v d Waterram 2008-03 Hane Blå 5281140000314803Ann-Christine Held
DJ Juliettan (W) 2009-09 Tik Blå 977200007533577Anneli Thunberg
DJ Kalle Kula (W) 2009-09 Hane Svart 977200007595607Görild Arntzen
DJ Vargtass (W) 2009-09 Hane Blå 977200007588508Hans Larsson
Dong 2008-08 Hane Brun 55797Y Göran Johansson
Gandalf (w) 2009-02 Hane Brun 528140000355990Åsa Tapani
Litas 2008-08 Hane Gul 55796Y Sara Burman
Mr Sunsapote 2006-11 Hane Beige 65840W Katarina Nilsson
Pa'anga 2008-08 Tik Gul 55800Y Linda Ståhl
Pataca 2008-08 Tik Gul 55799Y Göran Johansson

3 l11
Mambo Jambo (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 985170002301099Jonas Leihed
MB Elisabeth Swann (W)2014-03 Tik Blå/Vita Tecken 941000015449452Mike Berglund
Met Beatrice Di Tenda (W)2014-01 Tik Svart 752098100675903Sofia Lundberg

2 l12
Bantu Biko (W) 2012-08 Hane Gul 276098104349311
Lady Grey (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002269547Mike Berglund

3 l13
CD-Enrico 2007-05 Hane Svart 752098100440144Sara Burman
CocaCola Kid (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100609919Marie-Louise Rönnberg
Earl Grey (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002303092Ewa Wedin

7 l15
Bitcoin (W) 2014-04 Hane Brun 752098100676939Kurt Rönnberg
Coco Chanel (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 96800000534430Anette Simonsson
Koruna 2008-08 Tik Vit 55804Y Göran Johansson
Met Aida (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100567701Sofia Lundberg
Met Anna-Bolena (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100562724Catrin Sandgren
Met Bohème (W) 2014-01 Hane Fawn 752098100674987Sofia Lundberg
Wake Up Call (W) 2010-05 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 752097800118438Mike Berglund

3 l16
Lapsang (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002306804Anders Tenghede
Loranga Lii (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100610384Katarina Lindberg
Ylva (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 977200007737101Peggy Lundqvist

7 l17
Apollo (W) 2010-11 Hane Röd 985170000596209Jonas Leihed
Bull Fighter (W) 2010-05 Hane Svart 752097800119861Torsten Axelsson
Classic 2008-09 Tik Tigrerad 752097800004654Torbjörn Ståleberg
Marta Marzotto (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 968000000351936John Erik Strandberg
S Mint Julep (W) 2012-09 Tik Beige 752098100619457Torbjörn Ståleberg
SIA Walnut (W) 2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 985170002248875Esbjörn Eriksson
X-Ray (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200008035009Åke Ericson

4 l18
CA-Gibson 2009-01 Hane Svart 985121005500599Ewa Wedin
Darjeeling (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002310504Annicka Pettersson
MB Tia Dalma (W) 2014-03 Tik Blåbrindle/Vit 941000015449459Mike Berglund
Pommac Ice (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100614669Åke Ericson

1 l21
A Boomerang (W) 2010-03 Hane Gul/Vit 752097800110461Ann-Christine Held

1 l22
Birr 2008-08 Hane Brun 55798Y Göran Johansson

2 l23
Miss Chiquitita 2008-12 Tik Gul 977200007413287Jan Oscarson
Soda Chic (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100611188Eva Stålhammar

1 m10
Bantu Biko (W) 2012-08 Hane Gul 276098104349311

2 m11
MB Elisabeth Swann (W)2014-03 Tik Blå/Vita Tecken 941000015449452Mike Berglund
Met Brunhilde (W) 2014-01 Tik Rödbrindle 752098100677513Sofia Lundberg

4 m12
Mambo Jambo (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 985170002301099Jonas Leihed
Met Beatrice Di Tenda (W)2014-01 Tik Svart 752098100675903Sofia Lundberg
Met Bohème (W) 2014-01 Hane Fawn 752098100674987Sofia Lundberg
Sweet Poppy (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 985170002207080Torsten Axelsson

4 m13
DJ Kalle Kula (W) 2009-09 Hane Svart 977200007595607Görild Arntzen
Earl Grey (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002303092Ewa Wedin
MB Jack Sparrow (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449458Conny Tellnor
Ylva (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 977200007737101Peggy Lundqvist

10 m14
Bitcoin (W) 2014-04 Hane Brun 752098100676939Kurt Rönnberg
Damien Rice (W) 2012-06 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 900008800236943Torbjörn Ståleberg
Darjeeling (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002310504Annicka Pettersson
DJ Vargtass (W) 2009-09 Hane Blå 977200007588508Hans Larsson
Grimar (W) 2010-04 Hane Svart/Vit 752098100503186Kerstin Eriksson
Hurry Hawk (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart 528140000525537Mikael Holmisto
Lady Grey (W) 2012-09 Tik Svart 985170002269547Mike Berglund
MB Bootstrap (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449456Kerstin Eriksson
MB Will Turner (W) 2014-03 Hane Rödbrindle 941000015449455Lars Ekelund
Xanté (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007734648Peggy Lundqvist

10 m15



 Hund namn  Föd dat  Kön  Färg  Id Nr  Ägare

Bull Fighter (W) 2010-05 Hane Svart 752097800119861Torsten Axelsson
Edward Persson (W) 2013-05 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 968000010014649Heléne Andersson
Gunnar (W) 2012-11 Hane Röd 276096901168048Anne Huhtalo
Gunpowder (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002302171Anne Söderström
MB Davy Jones (W) 2014-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000015449457Annicka Pettersson
Met Arabella (W) 2011-12 Tik Svart 752098100568697Sofia Lundberg
Trocadero Tim (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100613648Helena Lindberg
X-Ray (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200008035009Åke Ericson
Xavi (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007735835Peggy Lundqvist

20 m16
Ambra (W) 2012-07 Tik Blå/Vita Tecken 941000014060293Anneli Thunberg
CA-Gibson 2009-01 Hane Svart 985121005500599Ewa Wedin
Classic 2008-09 Tik Tigrerad 752097800004654Torbjörn Ståleberg
CocaCola Kid (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100609919Marie-Louise Rönnberg
Coco Chanel (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 96800000534430Anette Simonsson
Dirham (W) 2014-04 Hane Brun 752098100675602Jörgen E NiIsson
Gizzmo (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282897Jan Helgesson
Hjördis Pettersson (W) 2013-05 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 968000010016873Anneli Schaudt
Irwin (W) 2013-03 Hane Brun 985170002285212Jan Olsson
Koruna 2008-08 Tik Vit 55804Y Göran Johansson
Lapsang (W) 2012-09 Hane Svart 985170002306804Anders Tenghede
Marta Marzotto (W) 2010-06 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 968000000351936John Erik Strandberg
MB Tia Dalma (W) 2014-03 Tik Blåbrindle/Vit 941000015449459Mike Berglund
Met Ariodante (W) 2011-12 Hane Brindle 752098100570627Sofia Lundberg
Pa'anga 2008-08 Tik Gul 55800Y Linda Ståhl
S Mint Julep (W) 2012-09 Tik Beige 752098100619457Torbjörn Ståleberg
SIA Stracciatella (W) 2012-09 Tik Röd/Svart Mask 985170002200990Per-Gunnar Pettersson
SIA Walnut (W) 2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 985170002248875Esbjörn Eriksson
Soda Chic (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100611188Eva Stålhammar
Ymer (W) 2010-09 Hane Brindle 977200007736432Åke Ericson

13 m17
A Boomerang (W) 2010-03 Hane Gul/Vit 752097800110461Ann-Christine Held
Alabaster (W) 2012-07 Hane Blåfawn 941000014060281Eva Westholm
Breeze (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 939000010175664Åsa Åkerdahl-Eriksson
DJ Juliettan (W) 2009-09 Tik Blå 977200007533577Anneli Thunberg
Isac (W) 2012-11 Hane Röd 528140000519906Åsa Tapani
Loranga Lii (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100610384Katarina Lindberg
Met Attila (W) 2011-12 Hane Svart 752098100569947Sara Burman
Moon Quake Shake (W) 2009-11 Hane Svart/Vit V267 Katarina Nilsson
Mr Sunsapote 2006-11 Hane Beige 65840W Katarina Nilsson
Pommac Ice (W) 2012-05 Hane Fawn 752098100614669Åke Ericson
Railay Beach (W) 2012-07 Hane Svartbrindle 977200008201431Michel Willén
Stig Järrel (W) 2013-05 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 96800001005803Christina Hassellund
Wake Up Call (W) 2010-05 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 752097800118438Mike Berglund

12 m18
El Cocktail Jet (W) 2014-06 Hane Blåfawn/Vit 752097800150597Christer Andersson
Giorgio Armani (W) 2010-06 Hane Svart 968000000446790Christina Hassellund
Golden Buddah (W) 2012-07 Hane Röd/Vit 977200008209693Leif Ringström
Litas 2008-08 Hane Gul 55796Y Sara Burman
Met Aida (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100567701Sofia Lundberg
Met Anna-Bolena (W) 2011-12 Tik Fawn 752098100562724Catrin Sandgren
Pünktchen (W) 2010-10 Tik Beige 276098104058125Jan Helgesson
Rocky (W) 2014-05 Hane Brun/Vit 528140000570609Sofia Lundberg
S Scarlet O'Hara (W) 2012-09 Tik Brindle/Vita Tecken752098100619091Annicka Pettersson
SIA Bourbon (W) 2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 985170002300785Marie Tensén
Xanthos (W) 2010-09 Hane Svart 977200007736864Britt-Marie Sjöberg
Xina (W) 2010-09 Tik Svart 977200008037031Peggy Lundqvist

11 m19
Atomic Bomb (W) 2009-10 Hane Svart/Vit 985121017577449Mikael Holmisto
Birr 2008-08 Hane Brun 55798Y Göran Johansson
CD-Enrico 2007-05 Hane Svart 752098100440144Sara Burman
Dong 2008-08 Hane Brun 55797Y Göran Johansson
Dream Director (W) 2013-10 Hane Svart 977200008323187Annika Ericson
Dream Vacation (W) 2013-10 Hane Brindle 977200008324414Camilla Frölander
Escudo (W) 2014-04 Hane Tigrerad 752098100676754Sara Burman
S Martini (W) 2012-09 Tik Röd/Vit 752098100613678Anne-Lie Källmark
Tiramisu (W) 2006-01 Hane Svart 97720004250626Esbjörn Eriksson
Zico (W) 2014-05 Hane Brindle saknas Zico Hans Larsson
Zissi (W) 2014-05 Tik Svart 941000016289112Peggy Lundqvist

11 m20
Agate (W) 2012-07 Hane Blå 941000014060299Madeleine Berglund Ulin
Amille (W) 2010-04 Tik Svart/Vit 968000000340005Anneli Schaudt
Apollo (W) 2010-11 Hane Röd 985170000596209Jonas Leihed
Arkos (W) 2012-07 Hane Blåbrindle/Vit 94100004060441Anneli Thunberg
Black Panther 2008-03 Hane Svart 985121005424549Carina Nilsson
Boudicca (W) 2010-11 Tik Svart/Vit 752097800128616Duncan McKie
Daigo v d Waterram 2008-03 Hane Blå 5281140000314803Ann-Christine Held
El Ego Boy (W) 2014-06 Hane Fawn/Vit 752097800143022Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Gazza (W) 2013-03 Tik Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282901Jan Helgesson
Loka Linn (W) 2012-05 Tik Fawn 752098100614220Nina Bliding



 Hund namn  Föd dat  Kön  Färg  Id Nr  Ägare

Pataca 2008-08 Tik Gul 55799Y Göran Johansson
7 m21

Caffe Noisette 2008-09 Tik Svart 752097800005505Jan Helgesson
Derraco (w) 2009-10 Hane Svart 985121018325210Anne Huhtalo
El Royal Rolex (W) 2011-04 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 977200007744603Ida-Maria Samuelsson
El Switch Point 2008-03 Tik Gul/Vit 752098100395529Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Gozzen (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282899Katarina Nilsson
Mr Challenger 2008-12 Hane Gul 977200007411504Katarina Nilsson
S Tom Collins (W) 2012-09 Hane Brindle/Vita Tecken752098100617706Torbjörn Ståleberg

4 m22
Blå Mocca 2008-09 Tik Blå 752097800005224Torsten Axelsson
El Bentley (W) 2012-02 Hane Rödfawn/Vit 977200007743983Christer Andersson
Miss Chiquitita 2008-12 Tik Gul 977200007413287Jan Oscarson
S Alabama Slammer (W)2012-09 Hane Röd/Svart Mask 752098100616621Carina Nilsson

2 m24
El Royal Tiffany (W) 2011-04 Tik Fawn 977200007746604Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Leone (W) 2014-04 Tik Tigrerad 752098100675443Göran Johansson

4 m25
A Black Sheep (W) 2010-03 Tik Svart 752097800110374Ann-Christine Held
El Dorado (w) 2009-12 Hane Vit 380260000231603Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Gandalf (w) 2009-02 Hane Brun 528140000355990Åsa Tapani
Ginkgo (W) 2012-09 Hane Tigrerad 8322508 Åsa Åkerdahl-Eriksson

1 m26
Hot As Ice (W) Saknas Hot As Ice

1 m27
El JC Midget (W) 2012-02 Tik Fawn/Vit 977200007739826Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström

2 m28
Glenza (W) 2013-03 Tik Brindle 941000014282896Anette Simonsson
A Black Sheep (W) 2010-03 Tik Svart 752097800110374Ann-Christine Held
Black Panther 2008-03 Hane Svart 985121005424549Carina Nilsson
CA-Gibson 2009-01 Hane Svart 985121005500599Ewa Wedin
Derraco (w) 2009-10 Hane Svart 985121018325210Anne Huhtalo
DJ Juliettan (W) 2009-09 Tik Blå 977200007533577Anneli Thunberg
DJ Kalle Kula (W) 2009-09 Hane Svart 977200007595607Görild Arntzen
DJ Vargtass (W) 2009-09 Hane Blå 977200007588508Hans Larsson
El Bentley (W) 2012-02 Hane Rödfawn/Vit 977200007743983Christer Andersson
El Dorado (w) 2009-12 Hane Vit 380260000231603Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
El JC Midget (W) 2012-02 Tik Fawn/Vit 977200007739826Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
El Royal Rolex (W) 2011-04 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 977200007744603Ida-Maria Samuelsson
El Royal Tiffany (W) 2011-04 Tik Fawn 977200007746604Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Gandalf (w) 2009-02 Hane Brun 528140000355990Åsa Tapani
Ginkgo (W) 2012-09 Hane Tigrerad 8322508 Åsa Åkerdahl-Eriksson
Gozzen (W) 2013-03 Hane Svart/Vita tecken 941000014282899Katarina Nilsson
Mr Challenger 2008-12 Hane Gul 977200007411504Katarina Nilsson

7 s15
Birr 2008-08 Hane Brun 55798Y Göran Johansson
Daigo v d Waterram 2008-03 Hane Blå 5281140000314803Ann-Christine Held
Dong 2008-08 Hane Brun 55797Y Göran Johansson
Invincible (W) 2009-09 Hane Tigrerad BHYBHH Sara Burman
Litas 2008-08 Hane Gul 55796Y Sara Burman
Mr Sunsapote 2006-11 Hane Beige 65840W Katarina Nilsson
Pa'anga 2008-08 Tik Gul 55800Y Linda Ståhl

3 s16
CD-Enrico 2007-05 Hane Svart 752098100440144Sara Burman
Classic 2008-09 Tik Tigrerad 752097800004654Torbjörn Ståleberg
Koruna 2008-08 Tik Vit 55804Y Göran Johansson

4 s17
Blå Mocca 2008-09 Tik Blå 752097800005224Torsten Axelsson
Caffe Noisette 2008-09 Tik Svart 752097800005505Jan Helgesson

4 s18
El Switch Point 2008-03 Tik Gul/Vit 752098100395529Christina Sjöberg-Lagerström
Miss Chiquitita 2008-12 Tik Gul 977200007413287Jan Oscarson
Pataca 2008-08 Tik Gul 55799Y Göran Johansson
Tiramisu (W) 2006-01 Hane Svart 97720004250626Esbjörn Eriksson


